Rangliste Bike-Quer Niederhelfenschwil vom 22.03.2015

Hauptkategorie Il

Rang
1.

2,
3.

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.

19.

Nr
1

81
57

64

41

22
93

27

83
67
63
75
28
29
92
70

71
91

2

Name

Graf Jirg

Wehrli Markus
Berger Christian

Bischofberger Alain
Hollenstein Tobias

Huber Urs
Manser Hansruedi

Firer Marcel

Bdsch Kobi

Hager Ivo

Musso Alessandro
Allenspach Dominik
Albert Reto
Germann Norbert
Primera Carlos
Mettler Martin

Pedras Henrique
Wegmann Patrick

Hinder Martin

Jg
1983

1981
1979

1978
1982

1975
1977

1977

1984
1980
1980
1977
1975
1979
1980
1982

1976
1975

1979

Ort

Montlingen

Kuttigen
Diepoldsau

Buch Am Irchel
Ziberwangen

Sulz
Urnasch

Heerbrugg

Wattwil
Kaltbrunn
Schwarzenbach
Zirich
Gansingen
Loémmenschwil
Herisau
Amriswil

Algetshausen
Bassersdorf

Zuzwil

Team
bskGraf-KOBA MTB
Team

RC Granichen

bsk Graf Rollmat MTB
Team

Velo Weidmann
Simplon
bischibikes/kopierpapie
r.ch

Biketeam Sulz

vesto.ch RMC
Appenzell

Team Radsport Frei -
Cha Cha Cycling Team

TSV Wattwil
Motomusso

Biketeam Sulz
vesto.ch

Velo Club
Niederhelfenschwil

motomusso

The Fighter's
Sportplausch Wider

1
00:45.4

01:126
00:54 1

00:55.9

00:57.3

00:56.4
01:13.2

01:10.7

01:045
01:21.2
01:13.0
01:248
01:14.0
01:36.4
01:31.8
01:414

01:28.1
01:32.2

01:46.9

2
04:49.1

05:23.7
05:29.4

05:23.1

05:29.4

05:32.0
05:52.4

05:378

06:05.3
06:118
06:06.7
06:120
06:03.3
06:39.3
06:39.1
07:07.0

07:06.6
07:25.8

07:56.1

3
05:10.9

05:43.6
05:55.2

05:55.0

05:395

05:47.8
06:00.9

06:04.0

06:17.4
06:18.4
06:27.9
06:283
06:41.0
06:44.6
06:57.9
07:16.5

07:355
08:05.2

08:13.4

4
05:21.8

05:455
06:02.6

05:57.3

06:06.4

06:02.4
06:06.8

06:12.2

06:27.0
06:23.0
06:26.9
06:30.2
06:45.1
06:525
07:19.0
07:28.4

07:48.4
08:09.8

08:05.5

5
05:20.9

05:56.5
05:58.9

06:02.3

06:04.3

05:56.6
06:09.6

06:13.9

06:19.2
06:236
06:326
06:40.3
06:41.8
06:59.0
07:03.8
07:226

07:34.7
08:15.2

08:175

6
05:25.2

05:56.3
05:56.0

05:59.4

06:06.5

06:02.5
06:17.6

06:135

06:29.2
06:38.0
06:44 .2
06:41.2
06:59.1
07:045
07:21.4
07:255

07:54.8
08:36.1

09:06.4

7
05:21.0

05:59.7
05:57.2

05:59.7

06:04.5

06:19.0
06:16.7

06:40.5

06:22.3
06:39.9
06:44.9
06:44.8
06:51.8
07:115
07:29.0
07:37.0

07:418
08:28.2

08:49.7

8
05:25.6

06:06.0
06:02.7

06:04.2

06:15.7

06:11.6
06:23.3

06:37.6

06:29.8
06:37.7
06:53.9
06:47.7
06:59.3
07:112
07:16.8
07:26.3

07:45.0

9
05:26.5

05:56.1
06:01.6

06:05.8

05:527

05:49.4
05:56.6

06:196

06:13.9
06:32.9
06:28.0
06:36.7
06:57.5

10
05:20.8

Gesamt
48:27 1

(47:59.8)
(48:17.7)

(48:226)
(48:36.4)

(48:37.6)
(50:17 .0)

(51:09.7)

(51:485)
(53:06.6)
(53:38.0)
(54:05.7)
(55:12.8)
(50:18.9)
(51:38.8)
(53:246)

(54:55.0)
(50:32.4)

(52:15.4)



